POLISPORTIVA

CALCIO

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

FINALI

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

23/01/2022
23/01/2022
23/01/2022
23/01/2022

13/02/2022
13/02/2022
13/02/2022
13/02/2022

9,00
10,00
11,00
12,00

15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00

9,00
10,00
11,00
12,00
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CALENDARIO 2012
del 10/01/22

BASCA VS SAN DONATO
PGS IMA VS FOSSOLO ROSSO
ATLETICO BORGO VS LAME

FOSSOLO BLU VS TEAM SPORT D.L.F.

PGS IMA VS ATLETICO BORGO
FOSSOLO ROSSO VS LAME

FOSSOLO BLU VS BASCA

TEAM SPORT D.L.F. VS SAN DONATO
FOSSOLO ROSSO VS ATLETICO BORGO
PGS IMA VS LAME

TEAM SPORT D.L.F. VS BASCA

FOSSOLO BLU VS SAN DONATO

Domenica 27/02/2022 Pomeriggio

GIRONE ROSSO

PGS IMA

FOSSOLO ROSSO

ATLETICO BORGO

LAME

GIRONE BLU

FOSSOLO BLU

TEAM SPORT D.L.F.

BASCA

SAN DONATO




POLISPORTIVA

CALCIO

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

FINALI

19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022

30/01/2022
30/01/2022
30/01/2022
30/01/2022

13/02/2022
13/02/2022
13/02/2022
13/02/2022

9,00
10,00
11,00
12,00

9,00
10,00
11,00
12,00

15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00

Domenica 06/03/22 mattina

GIRONE ROSSO

LAME

PGS IMA

FOSSOLO ROSSO

SARAGOZZA ROSSO

CALENDARIO 2013

del 10/01/22

GHEPARD

LAME

FOSSOLO ROSSO
ATLETICO BORGO

LAME

PGS IMA
ATLETICO BORGO
FOSSOLO BLU

PGS IMA

LAME

FOSSOLO BLU
ATLETICO BORGO

GIRONE BLU

ATLETICO BORGO

FOSSOLO BLU

GHEPARD

SARAGOZZA BLU
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SARAGOZZA BLU
PGS IMA
SARAGOZZA ROSSO
FOSSOLO BLU

FOSSOLO ROSSO
SARAGOZZA ROSSO
GHEPARD
SARAGOZZA BLU

FOSSOLO ROSSO
SARAGOZZA ROSSO
GHEPARD
SARAGOZZA BLU



POLISPORTIVA

CALCIO

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

FINALI

19/12/2021
19/12/2021
19/12/2021
19/12/2021

30/01/2022
30/01/2022
30/01/2022
30/01/2022

20/02/2022
20/02/2022
20/02/2022
20/02/2022

15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00

15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00

9,00
10,00
11,00
12,00

CALENDARIO 2014
del 10/01/22

LAME ROSSO
ATLETICO BORGO

TEAM SPORT D.L.F.

FUNO

LAME ROSSO
FOSSOLO ROSSO

TEAM SPORT D.L.F.

FOSSOLO BLU

FOSSOLO ROSSO
LAME ROSSO
FOSSOLO BLU

TEAM SPORT D.L.F.

Domenica 06/03/2022 Pomeriggio

GIRONE ROSSO

LAME ROSSO

FOSSOLO ROSSO

ATLETICO BORGO

PGS IMA

GIRONE BLU
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FOSSOLO ROSSO
PGS IMA
FOSSOLO BLU
GHEPARD

VS
VS
VS
VS

ATLETICO BORGO
PGS IMA

FUNO

GHEPARD

VS
VS
VS
VS

ATLETICO BORGO
PGS IMA

FUNO

GHEPARD

VS
VS
VS
VS

TEAM SPORT D.L.F.

FOSSOLO BLU

FUNO

GHEPARD




POLISPORTIVA

CALCIO

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

FINALI

Domenica 13/03/2022 mattina

23/01/2022
23/01/2022
23/01/2022
23/01/2022

06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022

27/02/2022
27/02/2022

27/02/2022
27/02/2022

GIRONE ROSSO

LAME

SARAGOZZA ROSSO

ATLETICO BORGO

FOSSOLO ROSSO

09,00
10,00
11,00
12,00

09,00
10,00
11,00
12,00

09,00
10,00
11,00
12,00

CALENDARIO 2015

del 10/01/22

FOSSOLO BLU
LAME

ATLETICO BORGO
PGS IMA

LAME

SARAGOZZA ROSSO
PGS IMA
SARAGOZZA BLU

SARAGOZZA ROSSO
LAME

SARAGOZZA BLU
PGS IMA

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
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SALA BOLOGNESE
SARAGOZZA ROSSO
FOSSOLO ROSSO
SARAGOZZA BLU

ATLETICO BORGO
FOSSOLO ROSSO
FOSSOLO BLU
SALA BOLOGNESE

ATLETICO BORGO
FOSSOLO ROSSO
FOSSOLO BLU
SALA BOLOGNESE

GIRONE BLU

PGS IMA

SARAGOZZA BLU

FOSSOLO BLU

SALA BOLOGNESE




